You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APTGF100SK120TG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGF100SK120TG Details PDF
APTGF100SK120TG
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGF100SK120TG
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 135A 568W SP4
Datasheets:
1.APTGF100SK120TG.pdf
2.APTGF100SK120TG.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGF100SK120TG
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 135A 568W SP4
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 568W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SP4
Supplier Device Package SP4
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 135A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 350µA
IGBT Type NPT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 3.7V @ 15V, 100A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 6.9nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGF100A120TG
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT NPT PHASE
LEG SP4
APTGF150A120T3AG
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT NPT PHASE
LEG SP3
APTGF150A12TG
IGBT Module
IGBT Modules
APTGF150A120TG
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT 1200V 150A
SP4
APTGF100DA120T1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 130A 735W SP1
APTGF100A120T3WG
Microsemi
IGBT NPT PHASE 1200V 130A
SP3
APTGF150A60T3AG
Microsemi
MOD IGBT NPT 600V 230A SP3
APTGF100DA120TG
Microsemi
IGBT NPT BOOST CHOP 1200V
SP4
0402ZC392KAT2A 06033A910GAT2A 0603YC473JAT4A 12067A680GAT2A 1206YC683KAT2A
AP9575GJ-HF BCM5400KTB BD00GA3WEFJ-E2 C3225X6S1E685K250AB DD62S1000K-K
EL5133IWZ FDI038AN06AO FF300R12KT3-E FQU13N06LTU FST3253MTC
GRM0337U1H7R6CD01D IDT7201LA50JI IR21531DPBF IRGI4090 IRS2004S
ISL78301FVEBZ-T LD033A471FAB2A LM2622MM-ADJ LT8611IUDD#TRPBF MAX706ASESA
MC10197FNR2 MC908EY16ACFJER MC9S08RG32CFJER MP100-10 MP2354DS-LF-Z
PAH150S48-15 PTMB50E6C PZTA64T1 SG600Z1H SKY12349-362LF
SKY77593-11 SL28506AZC-3T SS2H9-E3/5BT ST163C08CCK SW15CXC300
TEPSLJ0G106M8R TEX888HZ TPS77625QPWRQ1 UPG2253T6S-E2 V300C48H150AN
VE-244-MW VI-BW0-01 VI-J5M-EZ WM8788GEDT/R XC3028ACQ